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THE ART OF CONCRETE
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DA “60” ANNI UN’AZIENDA
IN CONTINUA EVOLUZIONE!

A COMPANY WITH “60” 
YEARS OF ONGOING EVOLUTION
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60 anni 
di attività
e ricerca

60 years of activity and research

Micheletto da 60 anni nel settore delle pavimentazioni da 

esterno, arredo urbano e giardino. 

60 anni dedicati alla costruzione di un modello di lavo-

ro che punta all’innovazione, all’accurata selezione delle 

materie prime, alla ricerca costante di nuovi modelli e 

mescole di colori, all’eleganza e originalità dei prodotti.

La continua innovazione creativa, i trattamenti esclusivi ed 

un approccio al lavoro in team, sono diventati i tratti carat-

terizzanti del desiderio di Micheletto di divenire un punto 

riferimento per la qualità e i trend del settore.  

For 60 years Micheletto has been working in the sector of 

outdoor pavings, street furniture and gardening. 

60 years of dedication to the creation of a working mo-

del aimed at innovation, careful selection of raw mate-

rials, constant exploring of new models and nuances of 

colours, elegance and originality of its products. Ongoing 

creative innovation, exclusive services and team-based 

working approach have become the distinctive marks of 

Micheletto’s desire to become the benchmark for quality 

and sector trends.

45.000 mq
di produzione 
ed esposizione

45,000 sqm of 
production and 
showroom

COMPANY
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Un team affiatato 
unito dalla passione 
e dalla fiducia. 

Al centro di ogni lavoro le persone. Lavoriamo con un 

gruppo di persone diverse fra loro, ognuna con le proprie 

competenze, conoscenze ed esperienze nel settore.

Professionalità distinte che nel tempo si sono consolidate 

in un unico team. 

Una squadra che oggi realizza strategie e progetti a 

supporto dei clienti, che risponde rapida e concreta alle 

imprese e ai professionisti che scelgono di lavorare con 

Micheletto.

People are the core of every job. We work with a group 

of heterogenous people, each with its individual skills, 

knowledge and experience in the sector. Differing pro-

fessionals who have gradually established a single team. 

A team that implements projects and strategies to sup-

port its customers and that can quickly react in a con-

crete way to the needs of firms and professionals that 

choose to work with Micheletto.

RISORSE UMANE
HUMAN RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

Una squadra competente ed affidabile   
A competent and reliable team

A competent and reliable team
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COMMERCIALE
COMMERCIAL DEPARTMENT

L’attitudine alla personalizzazione del servizio di Miche-

letto si fonda sulla collaborazione e la condivisione delle 

informazioni con i nostri clienti. 

Ad ogni richiesta rispondiamo con soluzioni studiate in 

base alle esigenze specifiche del progetto. 

Micheletto non offre solo un prodotto di qualità ed una 

gamma di finiture adatte a più contesti, ma ha strutturato 

una rete commerciale specializzata ed un modello di logi-

stica tecnologica, efficiente e sostenibile.

Un’organizzazione professionale, che si integra facilmente 

nelle diverse fasi progettuali ed è presente direttamente 

sul territorio, per mantenere sempre alto il profilo del ser-

vizio offerto da Micheletto.

The attitude to customization for Mcheletto’s services is 

based on cooperating and sharing information with our 

customers. 

Each request is catered for through solutions conceived 

according to the specific project requirements. 

Micheletto does not simply provide a quality product and 

a range of finishings fitting for several contexts, the firm 

has also set up a specialized commercial network and an 

efficient, sustainable and technological logistics model. 

A professional organization that easily adapts to the diffe-

ring project stages and that is present within the territory, 

to constantly guarantee a high profile for Micheletto’s ser-

vice.

Una logistica innovativa, 
efficiente e sostenibile

Efficient, 
sustainable and 

technological logistics
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100.000 ml
di cordoli
ogni anno

100,000 lms of curbs 
every year

Il team tecnico e di laboratorio di Micheletto ha messo a 

punto un rigido protocollo di verifica per ogni singola fase di 

produzione: scelta delle materie prime, verifica delle con-

formità legislative, controllo qualitativo del prodotto finito. 

Una qualità che oggi si concretizza in linee di successo, 

per estetica e funzionalità, come l’esclusiva Elite Series:

• Trattamento con tecnologia Stone Tech

• Colorazioni derivate da pietre naturali 

• La tradizionale eleganza unita allo stile contemporaneo 

 dell’effetto pietra

• Una gamma di colori, forme e dimensioni, che possono

 soddisfare tutte le esigenze di design 

• Grandi formati unici e brevettati, esclusivi e originali

• Diverse soluzioni di posa rendono i prodotti adattabili a 

 tutti i contesti

Micheletto’s laboratory and technical team has created a 

severe verification protocol for each production stage: se-

lection of raw materials, regulatory compliance and quality 

assessment for the finished product. 

Quality now translated into successful product lines, un-

der both aesthetics and functionality aspects, such as the 

exclusive Elite Series: 

• Treatment with Stone Tech technology 

• Natural colours from natural stones 

• Traditional elegance coupled with contemporary style 

 given by stone effect 

• A range of colours, shapes and dimensions that can cater 

 for any design requirements 

• Large, unique and patented formats that are also 

 exclusive and original 

• Differing laying solutions make the products fitting for 

 any context 

PRODUZIONE, R&S, QUALITÀ
PRODUCTION, R&D, QUALITY

700.000 mq
di pavimentazioni
ogni anno

700,000 sqm of flooring every year
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Le certificazioni rilasciate da ICMQ, ente terzo, attestano 

le conformità dei masselli e delle lastre prodotte dalla Mi-

cheletto presso l’unità produttiva di S. Giorgio delle Perti-

che secondo le disposizioni delle norme europee EN 1338 e 

EN 1339 tramite il certificato di prodotto n° P059 e il certifi-

cato delle caratteristiche di sostenibilità n° ICMQ ECO 002. 

Con la certificazione ICMQ Eco-silver Micheletto ha otte-

nuto il Marchio di Sostenibilità del prodotto. 

Tale certificato riporta l’elenco dei prodotti aventi caratte-

ristiche con valenze ambientali dichiarate dal produttore e 

verificate da ICMQ. ICMQ Eco-silver è un’ulteriore certifi-

cazione, a garanzia del cliente, che attesta le prestazioni 

di Gelo/Disgelo, Durabilità e Scivolamento dei masselli e 

lastre in calcestruzzo.

3 VOLTE OLTRE LA NORMATIVA VIGENTE

I nostri prodotti superano tutte le prove richieste dai pro-

tocolli comunitari, fissando, gli standard di qualità e resi-

stenza, come per la Serie Elite, ben 3 volte oltre i limiti 

richiesti dalla normativa vigente.

Certification by ICQM, a third party institution, certifies 

the compliance of blocks and slabs manufactured by Mi-

cheletto in the production plant in S. Giorgio delle Perti-

che to EN 1338 and EN 1339 dispositions through product 

certificate n° P059 and sustainability certificate n° ICMQ 

ECO 002. 

With ICMQ Eco-silver certification Micheletto obtained the 

Sustainable Brand for its product. 

The certificate lists the products whose environmental 

value is stated by the manufacturer and assessed by the 

ICMQ. ICMQ Eco-silver is a further certificate, a guaran-

tee for customers, that confirms freeze/thaw resistance, 

Durability and Slip resistance performances of concrete 

blocks and slabs. 

3 TIMES BEYOND THE CURRENT REGULATION

Our products have passed every test called for by com-

munity standards, hence setting quality and resistance 

standards, like in the Elite series, outperforming for 3 

times the limits set by the current regulation. 

ICMQ

NORMATIVE EUROPEE

EN
1338

EN
1339

EN
1340

Norma per masselli 
di calcestruzzo 
per pavimentazione.

Norma per lastre 
di calcestruzzo 
per pavimentazione.

Norma per cordoli 
di calcestruzzo 
per pavimentazione.

LA GARANZIA DEL MARCHIO DI SOSTENIBILITA’ ECO-SILVER
GUARANTEE OF ECO-SILVER SUSTAINABILITY BRAND

Qualità 
Ecosostenibile

Quality Eco friendly

• Realizzato con materia prima naturale al 100% 
 (granito, basalto, quarzo) ad alta tenacità e 
 resistenza all’abrasione;
• Realizzato con energia verde e basso consumo 
 d’acqua (prodotto dry cast);
• Realizzato con il 10-12% di materia prima riciclata  
 e riutilizzabile al 100% alla fine del suo ciclo di vita;
• Posa senza collanti e malte;
• Nessun rilascio di materiale nocivo o tossico;

• Made with 100% natural raw material (granit, 
 basalt, quartz) with high strenght amd abrasion 
 resitence;
• Made with green energy and low water consume 
 (dry cast product);
• Made with 10-12% recycled raw material and 100% 
 reusable at the end of its life cycle;
•  Installation without adhesives and mortars;
•  No release of harmful or toxic material;
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I valori indicati in tabella sono valori medi.

The values displayed are average values. 

NORMATIVE EUROPEE

resistenza all’abrasione:  ≤ ≤ 23 mm.

resistenza gelo/disgelo:  ≤ ≤ 1 kg /m2

resistenza allo scivolamento: ≥ ≥ 60  

resistenza a trazione indiretta per taglio: ≥ ≥ 3,6 MPa

resistenza a flessione: ≥ ≥ 3,5 MPa

EN 1338 - 1339 EN 1338 - 1339

MICHELETTO TECNOLOGIA STONE TECH

resistenza all’abrasione:  ≤ ≤ 20 mm.

resistenza gelo/disgelo:  ≤ ≤ 0,3 kg /m2

resistenza allo scivolamento: ≥ ≥ 65  

resistenza a trazione indiretta per taglio: ≥ ≥ 4,2 MPa

resistenza a flessione: ≥ ≥ 5 MPa

Grazie alla tecnologia Stone Tech ed ai parametri elevati 

che si ottengono dai controlli periodici da enti terzi (ICMQ), 

i prodotti Micheletto Serie Elite hanno una resistenza all’a-

brasione e agli agenti atmosferici (gelo/disgelo) 3 volte 

maggiore alla norma. 

Owing to the Stone Tech technology and the high para-

meters provided by regular monitoring from third party 

institutions (ICMQ), Micheletto’s Elite Series products are 

3 times more resistant to abrasion and weather conditions 

(freeze/thaw) than the average. 

INGELIVOINGELIVO

OLTRE LA NORMATIVA
OUTPERFORMING THE STANDARDS

continui controlli
e test sui prodotti

keep checking
And product testing

NORMATIVE EUROPEE

abrasion resistance

resistance to freeze/thaw

slip resistance

indirect tensile strength

flexural strength

MICHELETTO TECNOLOGIA STONE TECH

abrasion resistance

resistance to freeze/thaw

slip resistance

indirect tensile strength

flexural strength
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Con la tecnologia Stone Tech le pavimentazioni sono state 

perfezionate nelle loro prestazioni di durabilità agli agenti 

atmosferici e ai cicli di gelo/disgelo sotto l’azione dei sali 

disgelanti prolungando la vita dei colori e mantenendo una 

superficie più pulita.

With Stone Tech technology the pavings performance has 

been increased in terms of durability to weather condi-

tions and freeze/thaw cycles with deicing salt, increasing 

long-lasting colour resistance and enabling for a cleaner 

surface. 

LA TECNOLOGIA STONE TECH 
STONE TECH TECHNOLOGY

I VANTAGGI
ADVANTAGES

• Maggiore impermeabilità all’acqua
• Maggiore pulizia della pavimentazione
• Maggiore resistenza ai cicli di gelo/disgelo in 
 presenza di sali disgelanti
• Maggiore resistenza alle macchie di olio, muschio etc.
• Veloce asciugatura dopo le piogge

• Better waterproofing 
• Cleaner pavings 
• Better resistance to freeze/thaw cycles with deicing salt 
• Better resistance to oil stains, moss, etc. 
• Fast drying after rainfalls 

TECNOLOGIA STONE TECH
STONE TECH TECNOLOGY

PRODOTTO TRADIZIONALE

SERIE ELITE

TRADITIONAL PRODUCT

I prodotti tradizionali sono maggiormente 

soggetti all’usura dovuta agli agenti atmosferici

alle macchie di olio, muschio.

Traditional products are more subject to wear 

due to weather conditions, oil stains, moss. 

Effetto bagnato sulla superficie

Wet effect on the surface 

Effetto goccia sulla pavimentazione

Drop effect on pavings 

VIA DESMAN

ARDESIA

PALLADIO

ATHENA®

ARENA

STRADE ROMANE

STONE TECH

Differenze
che contano!

Differences that matter!
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Grazie alla qualità, alle caratteristiche tecniche e funziona-

li, alla creatività delle linee di prodotto e all’esperienza di 

un team affidabile oggi le pavimentazioni Micheletto sono 

esportate a livello internazionale.   

Thanks to the quality, the technical characteristics and the 

elegance of our products and the reliability of our company, 

the Micheletto pavings are conquering several countries.

Grenoble - FRANCIA

WORLDWIDE
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Bucarest - ROMANIA
PALLADIO - serie premium
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Bucarest - ROMANIA
DOGA LEGNO - colore grigio mix 2000 mq prodotto su richiesta - serie Elite



26 27

MICHELETTO È IL PARTNER PIÙ AFFIDABILE
PER LA PROGETTAZIONE, IL SUPPORTO E 

LA REALIZZAZIONE DI PAVIMENTI PER ESTERNO

MICHELETTO IS THE MOST RELIABLE 
PARTNER IN THE DESIGN, SUPPORT AND 

INSTALLATION OF EXTERNAL FLOORINGS. 

Uno storico aziendale di 60 anni ed uno staff tecnico 

altamente specializzato hanno consentito a Micheletto di 

affinare la propria offerta servizi per:

• Pavimenti per esterno, rivestimenti e arredo urbano

• Pavimenti tattili

• Pavimenti drenanti

• Cordonate per arredo urbano e stradali

• Progettazioni e linee prodotto eco-sostenibili, che 

 rispettano l’ambiente.

• Ristrutturazioni, ripristino e recuperi storici 

• Progetti speciali ad alto valore tecnico ed estetico.

• Progetti industriali

• Blocchi per contenimento terra

  

L’innovazione tecnologica, la creatività stilistica e la ricer-

ca di materiali primari di qualità, sono i valori che com-

pletano la proposta di Micheletto nel mercato. Un’azienda 

da sempre attenta alla completa soddisfazione del cliente, 

sia nella progettazione che nel design.

60 years of activity and a highly skilled technical staff have 

enabled Micheletto to increase its offer of services for: 

• Outdoor pavings, siding and street furniture 

• Tactile paving 

• Drainage pavings 

• Kerbstone for urban furbishing and roads 

• Sustainable designs and product-lines, respecting 

    the environment. 

• Renovations, refurbishments and historical restorations 

• Highly technical and aesthetic special projects. 

• Industrial projects 

• Blocks for retaining walls 

Technological innovation, creative style and the quest for 

quality primary materials are the values that complete 

Micheletto’s offer in the market. The firm has always been 

dedicated to reach full customer satisfaction, both in ter-

ms of planning and design. 
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UN PARTNER PER PROGETTARE IN GRANDE: 

MICHELETTO 

Stabilimenti industriali, grandi complessi sportivi e re-

sidenziali, centri commerciali, aeroporti, edifici pubblici: 

progettiamo e realizziamo prodotti che garantiscono ele-

vate prestazioni tecniche e funzionali capaci di resistere 

anche a grandi sollecitazioni e flussi di passaggio intensi 

con mezzi pesanti, sia statici che in movimento. 

Lastre di spessore maggiorato o sottilissime, flottanti o 

ad incastro, trattamenti drenanti o impermeabili: linee di 

prodotti modulabili, versatili adeguati ad ogni situazione. 

Micheletto coniuga l’innovazione delle tecniche di lavora-

zione con la tradizione dell’artigianato di qualità Made in 

Italy, ogni prodotto è infatti studiato e realizzato totalmente 

in Italia.

A PARTNER FOR LARGE-SCALE DESIGN: MICHELETTO 

Industrial plants, large sports centres and residential are-

as, shopping malls, airports, public buildings: we design 

and manufacture products that ensure high tecnhical and 

functional performances, and that can endure conside-

rable stress and intense traffic with heavy equipments, 

both static and moving. 

Oversize or extra-thin slabs, floating or joint slabs, drai-

ning or waterproofing treatments: modular and versatile 

product lines fitting to any situation. Micheletto matches 

innovation in the working methods with the quality of craft-

smanship tradition of the Made in Italy, each product is 

conceived and manufactured entirely in Italy. 

SOLUZIONI TECNICHE PER L’INDUSTRIA
A PARTNER FOR LARGE-SCALE DESIGN: MICHELETTO 

100% MADE IN ITALY
100% AFFIDABILITÀ
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INFINITE POSSIBILITÀ CREATIVE
ENDLESS CREATIVE OPPORTUNITIES

Progettare gli spazi è un processo creativo alla continua 

ricerca di nuovi stimoli e tendenze. 

Più di 60 colori, più di 40 formati e texture: questa oggi è la 

gamma ampia e completa della produzione di Micheletto.

Recuperi storici, siti industriali, aree urbane. Ogni progetto 

è diverso, ogni contesto ha degli aspetti unici, ogni spazio 

deve essere disegnato con soluzioni su misura. 

La gamma prodotti che Micheletto mette a disposizione di 

architetti, ingegneri, progettisti, continua ad aggiornarsi e 

rinnovarsi costantemente per garantire sempre alte per-

formance tecniche ed estetiche.

Materiali che stimolano sia gli aspetti visivi che tattili, ma-

teriali studiati per rispondere alle diverse esigenze di de-

sign progettuale.

Designing areas is a creative process, constantly looking 

for new stimuli and trends. 

Over 60 colours, more than 40 formats and textures: such 

is today’s wide and complete range of Micheletto’s pro-

ducts. Historical renovations, industrial sites, urban areas. 

Each project is different, every context has its peculiari-

ties, every area needs desingning with tailored solutions. 

The range of products Micheletto provides to architects, 

engineers and designers is being constantly updated and 

renewed to provide high technical and aesthetic perfor-

mances. Materials that stimulate sight and touch, mate-

rials designed to cater for the differing requirements of 

the project design. 
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A COMPLETE RANGE
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BIG è la nuova realtà per tutti i professionisti che progetta-

no pavimentazioni a grandi lastre, sia per opere pubbliche 

che private.

Una linea completamente nuova, frutto dell’impegno di tre 

fra le più importanti imprese italiane del settore, che han-

no unito competenze e risorse per creare pavimentazioni di 

grande formato impiegando tecnologie all’avanguardia per 

il nostro mercato.

I contenuti tecnici, la qualità estetica, l’eccezionale modu-

larità sono le cifre più importanti di BIG. Grazie a questi 

valori, con BIG la pavimentazione a grandi lastre potrà rag-

giungere nuovi traguardi di prestazioni durevoli nel tempo 

e di armoniosa integrazione in qualsiasi contesto architet-

tonico.

BIG, un prodotto con tutte le qualità del miglior Made in Italy 

destinato al miglior mercato italiano.

Forse anche in questo c’è qualcosa di BIG.

BIG is the new reality for all professionals who design large 

slab pavings for both public and private works. 

An entirely new line, resulting from the commitment of 

three of the most important Italian companies in the sec-

tor, who have combined skills and resources to create lar-

ge format pavings using state-of-the-art technologies in 

the market. 

Technical contents, aesthetic quality and exceptional mo-

dularity are the most important figures of BIG. Owing to 

these values, BIG will enable large slab flooring to reach 

new goals of long-lasting performance and harmonious 

integration in any architectural context. 

BIG, a product with all the qualities of the best Made in Italy 

for the best Italian market. 

Maybe even in this there is something BIG. 

 

IL SISTEMA DI PAVIMENTAZIONE DI
GRANDE FORMATO

THE LARGE-SIZE FLOORING SYSTEM

BIG - colore grigio - finitura liscia
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BIG - colore giallo 1000 mq prodotto su richiesta - grigio - bianco - serie Elite
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PAVIMENTAZIONI E PIASTRE PER ESTERNO

I prodotti di Micheletto sono il risultato di anni di lavoro, di 

passione, di ricerca. Soluzioni che esaltano l’estetica senza 

compromettere le prestazioni funzionali, per offrire ai no-

stri cliente una SCELTA SUPERIORE come la Serie Elite.

 

SERIE PREMIUM: sono prodotti realizzati in calcestruzzo 

doppio strato, composto da una miscela di pregiati aggre-

gati ad altissima resistenza all’usura. 

La particolare rilavorazione a cui vengono sottoposti i 

prodotti mette in evidenza le graniglie di pietra naturale 

impiegate, conferendo loro elevate proprietà antiscivolo 

e antisdruciolo. La superficie lavorata esalta le proprietà 

estetiche delle pietre naturali impiegate.

 

La tecnologia STONE TECH, di serie per Premium, conferi-

sce a questo prodotto un elevato grado di impermeabilità e 

durevolezza al tempo, al calpestio, agli agenti atmosferici. 

Un trattamento che, riducendo gli effetti negativi delle ac-

que meteoriche, mantiene la colorazione della pavimenta-

zione inalterata nel tempo.

OUTDOOR PAVINGS AND SLABS 

Micheletto’s products result from years of work, passion 

and research. Solutions that foster aesthetics without 

compromising functional performances, to provide our 

clients with a SUPERIOR CHOICE, such as the Elite Series. 

PREMIUM SERIES FLOORING: double layer concrete made 

with a mix of precious aggregates (granit, basalt, quartz, 

etc.) with high abrasion resistence. The shotblasting pro-

cedure makes evident natural stones shine used in the 

products and gives them slip/skid resistence. 

STONE TECH technology, a standard for Premium, pro-

vides this product with high waterproofing and durability 

towards time, traffic, and weather conditions. A treatment 

that reduces negative effects from meteoric waters and 

preserves the colour of the flooring over time. 

PAVIMENTI SERIE PREMIUM
PREMIUM SERIES FLOORING

L’eleganza 
del cemento

The elegance of concrete

PALLADIO - colore grigio mix - serie elite

ARENA  - serie premium
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LASTRA 40 - colore antracite -grigio - bianco - serie Elite
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PAVIMENTAZIONI E PIASTRE PER ESTERNO

I prodotti di Micheletto sono il risultato di anni di lavoro, di 

passione, di ricerca. Soluzioni che esaltano l’estetica senza 

compromettere le prestazioni funzionali, per offrire ai no-

stri cliente una SCELTA SUPERIORE come la Serie Elite.

 

SERIE ELITE: Prodotti realizzati in calcelstruzzo doppio 

strato, composti da una miscela di pregiati aggregati ad 

altissima resistenza all’usura. Una collezione creativa dal 

design versatile, una linea declinata in diverse finiture e 

formati che si adatta ad esigenze progettuali contempora-

nee e tradizionali. 

 

La tecnologia STONE TECH, di serie per Elite, conferisce a 

questo prodotto un elevato grado di impermeabilità e du-

revolezza al tempo, al calpestio, agli agenti atmosferici. Un 

trattamento che, riducendo gli effetti negativi delle acque 

meteoriche, mantiene la colorazione della pavimentazione 

inalterata nel tempo.

OUTDOOR PAVINGS AND SLABS 

Micheletto’s products result from years of work, passion 

and research. Solutions that foster aesthetics without 

compromising functional performances, to provide our 

clients with a SUPERIOR CHOICE, such as the Elite Series. 

ELITE SERIES: Products built with double-layered concre-

te, composed of a blend of high-quality aggregates  with 

high resistance to wear. A creative collection with a versa-

tile design, its line envisages several finishings and forma-

ts, hence adapting to traditional and contemporary design 

requirements alike. 

STONE TECH technology, a standard for Elite, provides this 

product with high waterproofing and durability towards 

time, traffic, and weather conditions. A treatment that re-

duces negative effects from meteoric waters and preserves 

the colour of the flooring over time. 

PAVIMENTI SERIE ELITE
ELITE SERIES FLOORING

Una serie evoluta
e unica

A unique, evolved series

ARENA - colore sabbia  - serie elite

ARDESIA - colore bianco antico  - serie elite
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ARENA  nevada - serie Elite
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I DRENANTI
PERMEABLE PAVINGS

Le Pavimentazioni Drenanti sono in grado di drenare le  ac-

que meteoriche, soluzioni ideali per rispondere alle sem-

pre maggiore necessità di ridurre casi di allagamento di 

strade, piazze e parcheggi.

• Riduce le inondazioni. 

• Riduce le spese di manutenzione.

• Promuove la ricarica delle falde acquifere.

• Supporta le funzioni naturali del suolo.

• Ravviva il microclima della zona urbana.

• Riduzione dell’isola di calore.

• Riduzione dell’inquinamento locale.

• Abbattimento dei costi per i sotto servizi obsoleti.

MICHELETTO con ECO FILTER® amplia la gamma delle 

pavimentazioni drenanti offrendo una soluzione ecososte-

nibile che rispetta l’ambiente. 

È un prodotto amico del pedone, antiscivolo, ideale per le aree 

ad alto traffico pedonale, per strade, piazze, marciapiedi, e 

parcheggi.

A Permeable Pavings can drain the meteoric waters, it is 

the ideal solution to meet the growing need to reduce floo-

ding of roads, squares and parking areas. 

• Reduces flooding. 

• Reduces maintenance costs. 

• Fosters replenishment of aquifers. 

• Supports natural soil functions. 

• Renovates the microclimate of the urban area. 

• Reduces the heat island. 

• Reduces local pollution. 

• Reduces costs for outdated subservices. 

MICHELETTO with  ECO FILTER® extends the range of 

permeable pavings offering a sustainable, environmentally 

friendly solution. 

It is also pedestrian flriendly, non-slip, hence a top choice 

for high pedestrian traffic areas, roads, squares, sidewalks, 

and car parks. 

una scelta superiore!

A unique, evolved series
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MURETTI DA GIARDINO E CONTENIMENTO TERRA
GARDEN WALLS AND RETAINING WALLS

Qualità, Estetica, Resistenza, Durabilità, Sono questi i 

quattro aspetti significativi che caratterizzano i Muretti da 

Giardino di Micheletto.

Pisa2® è un sistema per costruire muri di contenimento 

in terra rinforzata con geogriglie con paramento modulare 

in calcestruzzo. Il sistema a blocchi permette di costruire 

muri di contenimento che rispondono alle esigenze geo-

tecniche, edilizie ed architettoniche delle diverse situazio-

ni  (scarpate, pendii, terrapieni...) grazie ad una opportuna 

combinazione di blocchi in calcestruzzo e di geogriglie. 

Murago Veneto® un innovativo muretto per arredo giardino 

la cui forma trapezoidale permette di realizzare murature 

sia lineari che curve. La semplicità del metodo di posa a 

secco e le finiture pregiate lo rendono la soluzione adatta a 

rinnovare l’ambiente che vi circonda, viali, giardini e aiuole.

Quality, Aesthetics, Resistance, Durability, these are the 

four significant aspects that characterize Micheletto’s Gar-

den Walls 

Pisa2®  is a system to construct reinforced retaining wal-

ls using geogrids modular. The block system enables to 

construct retaining walls that respond to the geotechnical, 

building and architectural requirements of differing condi-

tions (cliffs, slopes, levies...) owing to an appropriate com-

bination of concrete blocks and geogrids. 

Murago Veneto® is an innovative garden furniture wall 

whose trapezoidal shape enables both linear and curved 

masonry. The simplicity of the dry laying method and the fi-

nishings make it the ideal solution to renovate the surroun-

ding environment, the avenues, gardens and flowerbeds.

sistemi  di contenimento

Retaining systems
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DESIGN AL SERVIZIO DELLA SOCIETÀ.

Le pavimentazioni tattili sono studiate per essere un sup-

porto valido a ipovedenti e non vedenti segnalando l’orien-

tamento e la direzione in ogni contesto. 

Elementi indispensabili per garantire l’autonomia della 

mobilità di ipo/non vedenti, sia in spazi aperti che all’inter-

no di edifici pubblici o aperti al pubblico ai sensi del D.P.R. 

n. 503 del 24 luglio 1996.

Tattile è progettato secondo il Sistema LOGES (Linea Orien-

tamento Guida e Sicurezza) un linguaggio speciale basato 

su codici tattili e realizzato posando pavimentazioni costi-

tuite da elementi modulari.

DESIGN SERVING SOCIETY. 

Tactile pavings are conceived to be a concrete help for the 

blind or the visually impaired, warning them about  orien-

tation and direction in every context. They are fundamental 

elements to ensure the autonomous mobility of the blind/

visually impaired, both in outdoor and indoor spaces, in pu-

blic buildings or facilities that are open to the public under 

D.P.R. n. 503 of 24 July 1996. 

Tactile is designed according to the LOGES System (Line of 

orientation, guidance and safety) a special language based 

on tactile codes and built by laying pavings composed of 

modular elements. 

PAVIMENTI TATTILI
TACTILE PAVING

Tattili
esempio di civiltà

Tactiles
Civility examples
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Autentika è la linea di Micheletto pensata per il design 

dell’arredo esterno. 

La profonda conoscenza dei materiali e delle tecniche di 

lavorazione, hanno permesso al team di Micheletto di cre-

are una collezione nuova che esalta l’estetica della pietra 

naturale ricostruendone le cromie e le forme. 

Autentka è una linea artigianale, ogni lastra è un elemento 

unico in “Pietra Ricostruita”, dall’aspetto materico e sto-

nalizzato. Un prodotto che, contraddistinto dall’eleganza e 

durevolezza della pietra, si adatta a contesti contempora-

nei e tradizionali. 

Una linea che più di altre rappresenta la passione Miche-

letto per l’artigianato Made in Italy

Autentika is Micheletto’s line conceived for exterior design. 

A thorough knowledge of materials and working techni-

ques has allowed Micheletto’s team to create a new col-

lection that enhances the aesthetics of natural stone, re-

creating its colours and shapes. 

Autentka is a handcrafted line, each slab is a unique ele-

ment in “Reconstructed Stone”, with its material and sha-

ded look. A product marked by the elegance and durability 

of stone, adapting to contemporary and traditional contexts. 

A line that more than others represents Micheletto’s pas-

sion for handicrafts Made in Italy 

Pietra Naturale 
Ricostruita,
l’essenziale di design 

Reconstructed natural stone, 
the essence of design
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